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TGL HADIR DOSEN 

JUMLAH 
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No. MATERI 

JUMLAH 

MHS 
HADIR 

SKS SESI KE 

22-09-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

1 Topik 3 44 0 3 1 

28-09-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

2 Topik 4 46 0 3 2 

05-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

3 Topik 2 48 0 3 3 

12-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

4 Topik 3 48 0 3 4 

21-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

5 Topik 1 46 0 3 5 

26-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

6 Topik 3 46 0 3 6 

02-11-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

7 Topik 4 48 0 3 7 

21-11-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

8 UTS 52 0 3 8 

01-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

9 Topik 3 46 0 3 9 

07-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

10 Topik 1 49 0 3 10 

15-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

11 Topik 5 49 0 3 11 

22-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

12 Topik 3 46 0 3 12 

29-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

13 Topik 1 46 0 3 13 

05-01-2021 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

14 Topik 3 40 0 3 14 

12-01-2021 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

15 Topik 3 46 0 3 15 

30-01-2021 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

16 UAS 52 0 3 16 
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183112340220637 Febi Lestari 1 16 0 

183112340240520 Brian Leonardo 2 9 0 

193402416007 ELLY SETIANINGSIH 3 16 0 

193402416011 DEVIA AGUSTIA 4 16 0 

193402416013 THAZKYA HAPSHARI 5 13 0 

193402416031 GANANG ARI PUTRANTO 6 16 0 

193402416065 ASTRI SUNDARI 7 16 0 

193402416067 KHOFIFA SASABILA 8 16 0 

193402416079 KINTAN FATIHA ADESTI RACHMAN 9 16 0 

193402416092 INDAH RAHMADANI 10 16 0 

193402416103 NUR HIDAYAT FANESA 11 16 0 

193402416112 FADLU M. NAJIH 12 16 0 

193402416141 IRFAN YULIANTO 13 15 0 

193402416142 FARDAN FARIQ 14 16 0 

193402416143 AYU NIFANI 15 16 0 

193402416147 IIN MONIKA SARI 16 11 0 
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193402416151 IRENIA NOVITA DEWI 17 14 0 

193402416152 NIKEN AZARAH 18 14 0 

193402416177 DESVITA ALICIA RAMADHANTI 19 16 0 

193402416181 JASMINE FAJRIYYATI AULIA JAUWAS 20 16 0 

193402416185 AULIA PUTRI PANGESTU 21 16 0 

193402416191 DEVI ANINDITA 22 15 0 

193402416201 ANDY MENDOZA FERDINAND 23 15 0 

193402416208 TOPAN RAMDHANI 24 13 0 

193402416218 ARIE INDRA DEWA 25 7 0 

193402416224 HASAN ROSENO 26 15 0 

193402416273 ALI SUSANTO 27 16 0 

193402416274 NAMIRA NASYA AZZAHRA 28 16 0 

193402416314 ALFIANI 29 16 0 

193402416321 MUHAMAD RIFKI HAQIQI 30 16 0 

193402416360 MEITA DWI WULANDARI 31 16 0 

193402416368 ANGGITA PUSPARINI SALSABILAH 32 16 0 
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193402416373 GILANG RAMADHAN 33 15 0 

193402416415 NADYA PUTRI CAMELIE 34 15 0 

193402416426 MUHAMMAD HARIS NUGROHO 35 16 0 

193402416428 WYDIASTUTI 36 16 0 

193402416439 ARFI HASYA RUFIANO 37 12 0 

193402416440 VIERRY FERNALDY JUNAEDI KRISTY 38 13 0 

193402416459 DEVY RISMAWATI 39 16 0 

193402416460 ABDULLAH SAFI'I 40 16 0 

193402416463 IRFAN PRADANA 41 11 0 

193402416467 NURALFINA NOVIYANTY JUSMAN 42 15 0 

193402416468 NADILA 43 16 0 

193402416470 DWI UTAMI 44 16 0 

193402426060 INDRIYANTI 45 13 0 

193402426471 REKA NATASHA FEBRIANY 46 5 0 

193402426478 JHODY ARWAN PRADANA 47 16 0 

193402426482 AQMAL AMRULLAH 48 15 0 
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203402446094 NOVILIA TAWANG WULANSARI 49 16 0 

203402446273 DARIUS WAU 50 16 0 

203402446336 RIO FERNANDO SAMOSIR 51 15 0 

203402446375 MADE DHARMA SUDHANA PUTRA 52 2 0 
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No. NPM Nama Mahasiswa Sikap/ 

Perilaku Tugas UAS 
Nilai 

Akhir 
Nilai 

Huruf UTS Tugas 2 

(UAS) 
Tugas 1 

(UTS) 

   183112340220637    Febi Lestari 1 82 78.50 79 78.9 A- 78 80 77 

   183112340240520    Brian Leonardo 2 70 72.00 77 75.7 B+ 78 70 75 

   193402416007    ELLY SETIANINGSIH 3 82 80.00 79 80.1 A 81 80 80 

   193402416011    DEVIA AGUSTIA 4 82 80.00 79 80.1 A 81 80 80 

   193402416013    THAZKYA HAPSHARI 5 77 71.00 78 76.5 B+ 78 65 77 

   193402416031    GANANG ARI PUTRANTO 6 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416065    ASTRI SUNDARI 7 82 79.00 79 79.6 A- 80 78 80 

   193402416067    KHOFIFA SASABILA 8 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   193402416079    KINTAN FATIHA ADESTI RACHMAN 9 82 80.00 79 80.1 A 81 80 80 

   193402416092    INDAH RAHMADANI 10 82 80.00 79 80.1 A 81 80 80 

   193402416103    NUR HIDAYAT FANESA 11 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416112    FADLU M. NAJIH 12 82 78.00 79 78.9 A- 78 80 77 

   193402416141    IRFAN YULIANTO 13 80 79.00 78 79.1 A- 80 79 80 

   193402416142    FARDAN FARIQ 14 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416143    AYU NIFANI 15 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   193402416147    IIN MONIKA SARI 16 75 73.00 78 75.9 B+ 75 77 70 

   193402416151    IRENIA NOVITA DEWI 17 77 72.00 78 76.5 B+ 77 70 75 

   193402416152    NIKEN AZARAH 18 77 37.00 0 38.3 E 77 0 75 

   193402416177    DESVITA ALICIA RAMADHANTI 19 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

Jakarta, 27/02/2021 

Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Sugito Efendi, S.E.,M.Si. 
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(UAS) 
Tugas 1 

(UTS) 

   193402416181    JASMINE FAJRIYYATI AULIA JAUWAS 20 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416185    AULIA PUTRI PANGESTU 21 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   193402416191    DEVI ANINDITA 22 80 79.00 80 80.1 A 81 79 79 

   193402416201    ANDY MENDOZA FERDINAND 23 80 73.00 79 78.3 A- 80 70 77 

   193402416208    TOPAN RAMDHANI 24 76 77.00 78 77.6 A- 78 77 77 

   193402416218    ARIE INDRA DEWA 25 65 67.00 75 72.5 B 75 75 60 

   193402416224    HASAN ROSENO 26 80 79.00 79 79.4 A- 80 80 78 

   193402416273    ALI SUSANTO 27 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416274    NAMIRA NASYA AZZAHRA 28 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   193402416314    ALFIANI 29 82 77.00 80 79.7 A- 80 80 75 

   193402416321    MUHAMAD RIFKI HAQIQI 30 82 75.00 79 78.8 A- 80 70 80 

   193402416360    MEITA DWI WULANDARI 31 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   193402416368    ANGGITA PUSPARINI SALSABILAH 32 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   193402416373    GILANG RAMADHAN 33 80 73.00 79 78.2 A- 80 70 76 

   193402416415    NADYA PUTRI CAMELIE 34 80 79.00 79 79.5 A- 80 79 80 

   193402416426    MUHAMMAD HARIS NUGROHO 35 82 77.00 80 79.7 A- 80 75 80 

   193402416428    WYDIASTUTI 36 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416439    ARFI HASYA RUFIANO 37 72 72.00 78 76.9 B+ 80 70 75 

   193402416440    VIERRY FERNALDY JUNAEDI KRISTY 38 73 78.00 79 78.5 A- 80 77 79 

Jakarta, 27/02/2021 

Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Sugito Efendi, S.E.,M.Si. 
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   193402416459    DEVY RISMAWATI 39 82 80.00 80 80.8 A 82 80 80 

   193402416460    ABDULLAH SAFI'I 40 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416463    IRFAN PRADANA 41 71 72.00 78 76.8 B+ 80 70 75 

   193402416467    NURALFINA NOVIYANTY JUSMAN 42 80 79.00 79 79.5 A- 80 79 80 

   193402416468    NADILA 43 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402416470    DWI UTAMI 44 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402426060    INDRIYANTI 45 73 73.00 77 76.8 B+ 80 70 77 

   193402426471    REKA NATASHA FEBRIANY 46 60 35.00 75 62.5 C 65 0 70 

   193402426478    JHODY ARWAN PRADANA 47 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   193402426482    AQMAL AMRULLAH 48 80 79.00 79 79.5 A- 80 79 80 

   203402446094    NOVILIA TAWANG WULANSARI 49 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   203402446273    DARIUS WAU 50 82 80.00 80 80.5 A 81 80 80 

   203402446336    RIO FERNANDO SAMOSIR 51 80 75.00 78 78.2 A- 80 70 80 

   203402446375    MADE DHARMA SUDHANA PUTRA 52 0 25.00 0 5.0 E 0 0 50 

Jakarta, 27/02/2021 

Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Sugito Efendi, S.E.,M.Si. 
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